HUNELLE-DENDRE-LESSINES

20140427-PONT-JUNIORS-DOUBLAGE LOCAL ATH

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT ST MAXENC DU 27/04/14

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

DEGAND BRUNO
VERPLANCKEN S
LECLERCQ ROGER
DUSAUSOIT DANY
JONCKERS P & F
JONCKERS P & F
PAURICHE MIKE
DECREMER-FIEVET
GUERY SALVATORE
LECLERCQ ROGER
DE WITTE GERARD
PAURICHE MIKE
DEMARET-SAROT
PAURICHE MIKE
LECLERCQ ROGER
DELBAR MAURICE
DEGAND BRUNO
LECLERCQ ROGER
DELBAR MAURICE
HAYEZ G & CH
DATH JEAN
LECLERCQ ROGER
JONCKERS P & F
HAYEZ G & CH
DUSAUSOIT DANY
PAURICHE MIKE
QUEVY-THIBAUT
DEMARET-SAROT
DEGAND BRUNO
DEMARET-SAROT
DELBAR MAURICE
VAN HOUCKE ROL
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DEGAND BRUNO
DANNEAU REGINAL
DANNEAU REGINAL
PAURICHE MIKE
DUSAUSOIT DANY
VERPLANCKEN S
VERPLANCKEN S
DUSAUSOIT DANY
VERPLANCKEN S
HAYEZ G & CH
DUSAUSOIT DANY
JONCKERS P & F
HAYEZ G & CH
HAYEZ G & CH
DECREMER-FIEVET
HAYEZ G & CH
DEMARET-SAROT
DEGAND BRUNO
DEGAND BRUNO
DUMONT BERNARD
GUERY SALVATORE
GUERY SALVATORE
DECREMER-FIEVET
DELBAR MAURICE
BROQUET FRANCIS
VERPLANCKEN S
DEGAND BRUNO
LECLERCQ ROGER
VERPLANCKEN S
DELBAR MAURICE
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DEMARET-SAROT
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DE WITTE GERARD
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DUMONT BERNARD
JONCKERS P & F
DUSAUSOIT DANY
HAYEZ G & CH
JONCKERS P & F
DE WITTE GERARD
DECREMER-FIEVET
VAN HOUCKE ROL
JONCKERS P & F
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DELBAR MAURICE
QUEVY-THIBAUT
DEMARET-SAROT
LECLERCQ ROGER
DECREMER-FIEVET
DANNEAU REGINAL
QUEVY-THIBAUT
LECLERCQ ROGER
DATH JEAN
DEGAND BRUNO
HAYEZ G & CH
DEGAND BRUNO
HAYEZ G & CH
FIEVEZ-D HAEYER
DECREMER-FIEVET

: 11'10''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

LIGNE
HUISSIGNIES
BUISSENAL
BELOEIL
CHIEVRES
CHIEVRES
STAMBRUGES
MAINVAULT
VAUDIGNIES
BUISSENAL
T-S-MARTIN
STAMBRUGES
HOUTAING
STAMBRUGES
BUISSENAL
OEUDEGHIEN
LIGNE
BUISSENAL
OEUDEGHIEN
MOUSTIER
HUISSIGNIES
BUISSENAL
CHIEVRES
MOUSTIER
BELOEIL
STAMBRUGES
LADEUZE
HOUTAING
LIGNE
HOUTAING
OEUDEGHIEN
GRANDGLISE
BELOEIL
LIGNE
STAMBRUGES
STAMBRUGES
STAMBRUGES
BELOEIL
HUISSIGNIES
HUISSIGNIES
BELOEIL
HUISSIGNIES
MOUSTIER
BELOEIL
CHIEVRES
MOUSTIER
MOUSTIER
MAINVAULT
MOUSTIER
HOUTAING
LIGNE
LIGNE
BELOEIL
VAUDIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
MAINVAULT
OEUDEGHIEN
ORMEIGNIES
HUISSIGNIES
LIGNE
BUISSENAL
HUISSIGNIES
OEUDEGHIEN
BELOEIL
BELOEIL
HOUTAING
BELOEIL
T-S-MARTIN
BELOEIL
BELOEIL
CHIEVRES
BELOEIL
MOUSTIER
CHIEVRES
T-S-MARTIN
MAINVAULT
GRANDGLISE
CHIEVRES
BELOETIL
OEUDEGHIEN
LADEUZE
HOUTAING
BUISSENAL
MAINVAULT
STAMBRUGES
LADEUZE
BUISSENAL
HUISSIGNIES
LIGNE
MOUSTIER
LIGNE
MOUSTIER
BUISSENAL
MAINVAULT

d'amat.
No alu

139062667
139068544
139063171
139062500
139063743
139063728
139061154
139064901
139068639
139063101
139062080
139061187
139064660
139061147
139063153
139062849
139062645
139063244
139062903
139065406
139068734
139063137
139062140
139065443
139062529
139061145
139068680
139064664
139070802
139064663
139062904
139041061
139062405
139062709
139068841
139068865
139061148
139062519
139068697
139068597
139062532
139068964
139065407
139062520
139063814
139065427
139070371
139064902
139071805
139064658
139062647
139062603
139041291
139055862
139056044
139064949
139062878
139063320
139068507
139062685
139063177
139068545
139062846
139062412
139062515
139064647
139062512
139062102
139062402
139041269
139063559
139062469
139065411
139063818
139062178
139064973
139061194
139093871
139062429
139062854
139069217
139064665
139063173
139064930
139069037
139069172
139063208
139068702
139062626
139065402
139062662
139070376
139064717
139064917

engages : 25

Marq.
3/ 21 12.
4/ 13 12.
21/ 29 13
4/ 26 12
24/ 34 13
21/ 34 13
8/ 10 12
8/ 22 13
7/ 10 12
3/ 29 13
2/ 13 13
7/ 10 12
17/ 17 13
2/ 10 12
19/ 29 13
9/ 11 13
2/ 21 13
10/ 29 13
11/ 11 13
2/ 17 13
1/ 6 13
29/ 29 13
20/ 34 13
6/ 17 13
18/ 26 13
3/ 10 12
5/ 11 13
6/ 17 13
21/ 21 13
7/ 17 13
3/ 11 13
2/ 10 12
7/ 26 13
17/ 21 13
6/ 9 13
4/ 9 13
4/ 10 13
11/ 26 13
11/ 13 13
10/ 13 13
14/ 26 13
12/ 13 13
5/ 17 13
13/ 26 13
7/ 34 13
1/ 17 13
15/ 17 13
22/ 22 13
14/ 17 13
8/ 17 13
4/ 21 13
12/ 21 13
4/ 4 13
3/ 10 13
5/ 10 13
7/ 22 13
1/ 11 13
5/ 6 13
7/ 13 13
5/ 21 13
23/ 29 13
1/ 13 13
5/ 11 13
19/ 26 13
20/ 26 13
1/ 17 13
6/ 26 13
1/ 13 13
9/ 26 13
1/ 4 13
5/ 34 13
12/ 26 13
3/ 17 13
17/ 34 13
8/ 13 13
12/ 22 13
1/ 10 13
14/ 34 13
1/ 26 13
6/ 11 13
11/ 11 13
10/ 17 13
28/ 29 13
15/ 22 13
5/ 9 13
6/ 11 13
1/ 29 13
2/ 6 13
8/ 21 13
4/ 17 13
10/ 21 13
17/ 17 13
3/ 4 13
14/ 22 13

OCOO0OOCOOOOOHOOOOOHOOOOOOHOOHORORHOFROOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOORORRRRHEFORREOFFOOOOOOOROOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OO0OORrOrO

ROOOOOOOOOROHOROOHRFROOOOOHROOORROOROOOOOHRFROOROOROHFHOOOOOOOOOONOOOORREREFOFRONOOOOOOROORFRONRENOOORNOOOOOO

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.330
.321
.260
.321
.260
.270
.428
.409
.480
.200
.220
.508
.519
.248
.460
.379
.090
.480
.579
.540
.550
.050
.160
.100
.041
.008
.070
.129
.080
.229
.039
.519
.151
.470
.411
.431
.068
.511
.511
.531
.591
.591
.080
.241
.320
.210
.260
.249
.450
.369
.330
.360
.389
-590
.020
.389
.129
.300
.111
.030
.400
.421
.119
.581
.011
.539
J111
.120
.171
.319
.330
.221
.250
.410
.330
.259
.109
.580
.511
.159
.300
.499
.320
.359
.351
.260
.170
.040
.550
.210
.570
.300
.170
.309

167430
163796
169495
161106
168284
2

156002
171852
163111

2
166542
2

169118
3
3
173947
2
4
2

168008
163630

63258

55014

56867

55919

67193
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71626
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Vitesse

1542

1482
1482

1466

1464.
1454.
1454.
1451.
1449.
1449,
1449.
1447.
1447.
1446.
1437.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1428.
.036
.911
1422.
1421.
1417.
1416.
1416.
.051
.842
.435
1413.
.217
1410.
1408.
1407.
1407.
1406.
.848
.99

.131
1400.
1399.
1396.
1394.
.714
1389.
1389.
1387.
.929
.147
1381.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1376.
1376.
1374.
1374.
1373.
1373.
1373.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1368.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1365.
1361.
1357.
1357.
1355.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1349.
1348.
1347.

1425
1423

1415
1413
1413

1412

1403
1402
1402

1393

1385
1383

.423
1537.
1507.
1498.
1496.
1496.
1489.
1485.
1485.
.464
.13

1473.
1472.

485
516
172
745
523
801
56

528

849
32

109
022
016
156
982
594
122
644
397
267
569
036
624
597
397
583

548
508
238
811
74

396

252
248
842
692
709

502
916
519
31

845
187
494

753
896
362
347
758
081

Heure -800



LECLERCQ ROGER
DECREMER-FIEVET
JONCKERS P & F
LECLERCQ ROGER
DECREMER-FIEVET
JONCKERS P & F
CORDIER-VERDURM
DEMARET-SAROT
DEGAND BRUNO
DEGAND BRUNO
DEMARET-SAROT
AUPAIX JEROME
DECREMER-FIEVET
LECLERCQ ROGER
DECREMER-FIEVET
DEMARET-SAROT
GUERY SALVATORE
DEMARET-SAROT
HAYEZ G & CH

DE WITTE GERARD
QUEVY-THIBAUT
DATH JEAN
LECLERCQ ROGER
JONCKERS P & F
CORDIER-VERDURM
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DEMARET-SAROT
LECLERCQ ROGER
LECLERCQ ROGER
LECLERCQ ROGER
DELBAR MAURICE
BROQUET FRANCIS
GUERY SALVATORE
QUEVY-THIBAUT
LECLERCQ ROGER
DEGAND BRUNO
DEMARET-SAROT
DEGAND BRUNO
DECREMER-FIEVET
PAURICHE MIKE
VERPLANCKEN S
LECLERCQ ROGER
DEGAND BRUNO
DUSAUSOIT DANY
DECREMER-FIEVET
BROQUET FRANCIS
FIEVEZ-D HAEYER
DEGAND BRUNO
LECLERCQ ROGER
LECLERCQ ROGER
DELBAR MAURICE
JONCKERS P & F
VAN HOUCKE ROL
MONNIER JACQUES
DE WITTE GERARD
JONCKERS P & F
HAYEZ G & CH

DE WITTE GERARD
DATH JEAN

BUISSENAL
MAINVAULT
CHIEVRES
BUISSENAL
MAINVAULT
CHIEVRES
CHIEVRES
HOUTAING
LIGNE
LIGNE
HOUTAING
HUISSIGNIES
MAINVAULT
BUISSENAL
MAINVAULT
HOUTAING
VAUDIGNIES
HOUTAING
MOUSTIER
T-S-MARTIN
LADEUZE
HUISSIGNIES
BUISSENAL
CHIEVRES
CHIEVRES
BELOEIL
HOUTAING
BUISSENAL
BUISSENAL
BUISSENAL
OEUDEGHIEN
ORMEIGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
LADEUZE
BUISSENAL
LIGNE
HOUTAING
LIGNE
MAINVAULT
STAMBRUGES
HUISSIGNIES
BUISSENAL
LIGNE
BELOEIL
MAINVAULT
ORMEIGNIES
BUISSENAL
LIGNE
BUISSENAL
BUISSENAL
OEUDEGHIEN
CHIEVRES
GRANDGLISE
ATH
T-S-MARTIN
CHIEVRES
MOUSTIER
T-S-MARTIN
HUISSIGNIES

20140427-PONT-JUNIORS-DOUBLAGE LOCAL ATH
.470
.329
.570
.550
.059
.270
.490
.279
.240
.300
.489
.338
.239
.460
.479
.089
.470
.369
.290
.220
.170
.430
.180
.240
.390
.021
.159
.440
.100
.120
.399
.320
.280
.380
.500
.220
.429
.020
.359
.298
411
.260
.020
.211
.589
.300
.280
.240
.030
.060
.449
.140
.129
.050
.320
.310
.310
.530
.270

139063160
139064914
139063739
139063243
139064944
139063526
139062046
139079867
139062670
139062610
139064787
139069028
139064922
139063205
139064916
139064661
139068619
139065351
139070367
139062169
139062076
139068752
139063104
139063833
139062059
131500344
139071753
139063141
139063194
139063135
139062867
139063340
139069185
139069175
139063134
139062681
139064670
139062726
139064911
139061178
139068541
139063207
139062734
139063625
139064921
139063323
139064766
139062725
139063190
139063206
139062855
139063859
138020174
139066214
139062081
139063847
139070375
139062111
139068704

6/ 29 13.15
19/ 22 13.17
10/ 34 13.14
16/ 29 13.15
11/ 22 13.18
29/ 34 13.15
2/ 5 13.14
3/ 17 13.16
11/ 21 13.15
7/ 21 13.15
9/ 17 13.16
2/ 3 13.12
3/ 22 13.19
11/ 29 13.17
5/ 22 13.19
16/ 17 13.18
8/ 10 13.13
4/ 17  13.18
16/ 17 13.18
13/ 13 13.17
7/ 11  13.15
6/ 6 13.15
8/ 29 13.20
1/ 34 13.19
1/ 5 13.18
5/ 26 13.14
13/ 17 13.20
14/ 29 13.20
27/ 29 13.21
18/ 29 13.21
4/ 11  13.24
3/ 6 13.19
2/ 10 13.16
9/ 11 13.16
26/ 29 13.21
14/ 21 13.20
12/ 17 13.21
15/ 21 13.21
17/ 22 13.24
5/ 10 13.12
5/ 13 13.18
2/ 29 13.23
16/ 21 13.22
3/ 26 13.17
1/ 22 13.25
1/ 6 13.22
1/ 4 13.26
19/ 21 13.23
24/ 29 13.25
12/ 29 13.25
10/ 11 13.28
9/ 34 13.24
6/ 10 13.14
4/ 5 13.27
5/ 13  13.25
6/ 34 13.27
9/ 17 13.27
9/ 13  13.26
4/ 6 13.25
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1347.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1341.
1341.
1339.
1337.
1335.
1334.
1333.
1331.
1328.
1326.
1323.
1319.
1317.
1314.
1307.
1307.
1303.
1301.
1300.
1300.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1296.
1292.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1289.
1289.
1285.
1284.
1283.
1277.
1276.
1273.
1272.
1270.
1268.
1265.
1263.
1261.
1257.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1247.
1240.
1228.
1223.
1221.
1216.
1208.



